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Home Needs/
Services

▲Properties

▲

REAL ESTATE 

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
ll WANTED Plot / Land of above 3600 

sq.ft, (1.5 Grounds) with or without building. 
Contact: 73974 07603. 

REAL ESTATE SELLING
ll MANDAVELI 2BHK, 1000 sqft, Ground 

floor, 17 year old Flat, UDS 503. No car park. 
Rs.92 Lakhs. Ph: 95000 13973, 90036 22129
ll R.A.PURAM, 2BR Flat 1280 sqft, Lift, 

Car park, Rs.1.60 Crore / Mandaveli Near 
PS School, 3 BR Flat 1150 sqft, 1.30 Crore 
/ Abiramapuram 4 BR House 3300 sqft / 
R.A.Puram 4 BR Bungalow 4500 sqft. Ph: 
98845 87579
ll MOOLAKADAI near Signal, High Road, 

2 BHK flat, 700 sq.ft, first floor, CCP, Vijay 
Shanthi Builders, Gated community, Road 
facing balcony, CCTV, 45 Lakhs. Ph: 93840 
98861.
ll MANDAVELI Brand New LNT Ragamalika 

Gated community flat 2 BHK + study room 
1260 sq.ft, Rs.17000/- per sq.ft. Ph: 95000 
13973 / 73581 93909.

COMPUTER
ll DOORSTEP onetime affordable expertise 

smart service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
Sathish available anytime just 10 digits far 
81240 37723 satisfied clients only back-up 
for Sathish.

HOUSE RENOVATION
ll INCLUDING Material and Labour Asian 

paint 30 years experienced Tractor Distemper 
1.80 paise, Emulsion 2.40 per sqft, Inside 
Outside Painting, Waterproof, Mosaic, 
Marbles, Repolish, Carpentry, Plumbing 24 
hours. A.P.Raaji Civil Contractor 98415 49879 
/ 98411 96813
ll FOR Guaranteed and quality home 

renovations, including waterproofing, retiling, 
carpentry, electrical, plumbing works. Contact: 
Sanjeevi. Ph: 95660 52949.

PACKERS & MOVERS
ll MYLAI Rainbow Packers & Movers, Local 

shifting minimum Rs.4,000. All over India. 
Car Transport also. 100% safe. Mobile 
96002 96873 / 98403 65122. Email: info@
rainbowpackers&movers.com
ll S.S.  PACKERS Movers ,  sh i f t ing, 

R.A. Puram, Abhiramapurm, Mandaveli, 
Royapettah, Teynampet, Alwarpet, Mylapore, 
TTK Road, Adyar, Nandanam. All over 
Chennai 24x7, Best offers, minimum 2900/- 
Ph: 97102 54910 / 97102 54930 / 97102 
54920

ll MANDAVELI R.A.Puram New launch. 
Rs.18000/- per sq.ft., 1200 – 1400 – 1660 
sq.ft, 2 CCP. Luxury Apartment in 10 months. 
Doctors Border. Ph: 73584 42929.
ll ALWARPET near TTK Road Boston School 

910 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1st floor with lift, covered 
Car park UDS 475 sq.ft, 3 years old Rs.1 
Crore. Danish Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 
94441 17669.
ll ADYAR Gandhi Nagar 2 bedroom 1200 

sq.ft, UDS 750 2nd floor lift, CCP Rs.1.50 
Crores. Besant Nagar 2 bedroom 1380 sq.ft, 
UDS 580 4th floor lift, CCP 2 Rs.1.35 Crores. 
Agent. Ph: 94443 46891.
ll MYLAPORE near CITI Centre Loganathan 

Colony 1050 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1st floor with lift 
covered Car park UDS 540 sq.ft, 2 years old 
Rs.1.10 Crores. Charles Reality. Ph: 98842 
39783 / 94441 17669.

ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK flat 1st floor 660 sq.ft, 
UDS 300 sq.ft, 20 years old Rs.38 Lakhs. 
Mandaveli 2 BHK 1200 sq.ft, 15 years old. 
1st floor lift, CP Rs.1.30 C. Ph: 98411 39576.
ll BOAT Club 2500 sq.ft, UDS 1550 sq.ft, 

4 BHK, 4 Bath, Servant room & bath, 2 Car 
park, power back up, Rs.4.90 Cr. Agent. Ph: 
99529 32853.
ll ROYAPETTAH Lloyds Road opp ADMK 

office 2200 sq,ft, frontage 50 feet, Hanureddy 
Reality. Ph: 98412 95095 / 4399 9240.
ll ROYAPETTAH Srinivasa Perumal St, 

G/F – 1000 sq.ft, UDS 480, 4 years old, 
Rate – 85 L. Immediate Sale. G.K.Reality. 
Ph; 98844 02366.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth Hospital deluxe 

flat 1550 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor with lift, 
CCP UDS 800 sq.ft, 16 years old. Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MANDAVELI 2 BHK 910 sq.ft, - lift, CCP, 

North, M.kitchen semi furnished 5 years calm 
location. Price Rs.1.30 Cr. Ph: 72000 20505.

ll MYLAPORE 2100 sq.ft, 3 BHK, pool, 
power back up, 8 year old price 4.20 Crs. 
MRC Nagar 1700 sq.ft, UDS 850 3 BHK, 12 
years old, Price 2.50 Cr. Pool, Power back up, 
Gym. R.A.Puram – 1400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 1st floor, 
UDS 850, 12 years old, Price 2.10 Crs. Agent. 
Ph: 98403 26355 / 98846 81106.
ll POSH New upcoming 3 BHK Apartment for 
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
Rent Rs.18000/- Vegetarian only. Brokers 
excuse. Contact: 99400 28514.
ll MYLAPORE 1000 sq.ft, Hall type, II floor 

Rs.22000/- office purpose. Residential 3 
bedroom Rs.25000/- 1 BHK Rs.12000/- 
Rs.9000/- Rs.5000/- Contact: 99413 21621 
/ 99629 20344.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near CITI Bank New 

flat 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom lift, covered Car 
park, Good location Rent Rs.25000/- Beryl 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MYLAPORE Luz Avenue, park facing, 

ground floor Duplex 2300 sq.ft, 3 BR / Bath 
Drawing cum Dining Utility + Half bath AC’s 
full security system. 2 Car park. II floor 2200 
sq.ft, 3 BR + Bath study separate drawing 
dinning AC’s CCTV 2 Car park. Brokers 
excuse. Contact: 2498 7066 / 98401 34980. 
Call between 10 am – 1 pm.

ll MYLAPORE Mandavel i  f lat  house 
rent Rs.10000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.22000/- 
Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.35000/- Rs.40000/- 
Rs.50000/- Rs.60000/- Conact: 98844 29720.
ll R.A.PURAM 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK Ground 

floor, Car park Rs.30K. 700 sq.ft,  2 BHK 
Ground floor Rs.13K. Vegetarian only. 
Commercial & Residence. Aishwaryam 
Reality. Ph: 90031 14387.
ll MYLAPORE 2 BHK Rs.15K / 16K / 18K 

& 20K. Mandaveli Road G/F 1300 sq.ft,  
3 BHK Rs.28K. Car park – Norton Street 
3 BHK I floor 1400 sq.ft, Lift & Car parking 
(covered) Rs.35K. Mylapore 3 BHK 2300 
sq.ft, Independent duplex house Rs.55K. 
G.K.Reality. Ph: 98844 02366.
ll R.A.PURAM Kamarajar Salai near Karur 

Vysya Bank. 2 BHK 850 sq.ft, 2nd floor, no 
lift, Rent Rs.20000/- Contact: 86810 47187.
ll MANDAVELI St.Johns School backside 

3 BHK 1600 sq.ft, First floor, East facing flat 
1 CCP, pure vegetarians, Rent Rs.35000/- 
Contact No: 73581 93909 / 95511 90429.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns School 2 BHK 

flat 1350 sq.ft, lift, CP Rs.28000/- 1 BHK flat 
Rs.11000/- 1 BK. Rs.3500/- Ph: 98411 39576.
ll MANDAVELI 3 BHK 1100 sq.ft, semi 

furnished first floor OCP, centrally located. 
Strictly veg only rent Rs.25K. Negotiable. 
Contact: 98413 49502.
ll 2 BHK in Loop Street, near Isabella 

Hospital with A/C, Water Heater, Inverter only 
for vegetarian. Contact No: 94440 22661 / 
96000 69684. No brokers. 
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2000 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 

1st floor, CCP 1, Power back up, play area 
Rent Rs.45000/- veg only, L & T apartment, 
Thiruvengadam Street, 1300 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 
Rent Rs.40000/- Abhiramapuram 1000 
sq.ft, 2 BHK Rent Rs.25000/- Agent. Ph:  
98846 81106.

ll 2 BHK with one study room 1st floor at 
V.K.Iyer Lane, Mandaveli nearer to Harishri 
Vidyashram, P.S.S High School, St.Johns 
School, Rent Rs,40000/- CCP, Generator, 
Lift available. Brokers excuse. Contact: 2461 
3840 between 10 am to 5 pm except Sunday.
ll R.A.PURAM Gated community apartment, 

brand new, 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 2 bath, fully 
furnished, 1 CCP, Gym, club house, power 
back up Rs.48000/- Agent. Ph: 98419 99945.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Apartment 2 BHK, 1 

CCP, Rs.25000/- & 3 BHK, 2 Bath, 1 CCP, 
Rs.30000/- & Brand New, 5 BHK, House, 
Power back up, 2 CCP, Rs.1.30 Lacs. Agent. 
Ph: 98419 99945.
ll MYLAPORE 3 BHK spacious second 

floor attached bathroom, parking prominent 
location for rent. Ph: 098112 98161 / 94440 
57490.
ll MANDAVELI Vanniyampathy Street New 

flat 1 BHK Rent Rs.10000/- 3 flats available. 
Ph: 97911 92817 / 94444 83672.
ll ONE Big Hall, one room, Toilet, I floor 

office, godown, Mylapore. Ph: 96000 16959.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram 1450 sq.ft, 3 

bedroom North facing Rs.32000/- OCP, 
Mandaveli Spencer 1450 sq.ft, Brand 
New 3 bedroom Rs.40000/- CCP, Genset, 
R.A.Puram, St.Marrys Road 1800 sq.ft, 3 
bedroom Rs.37000/- CCP, 1000 sq.ft, 2 
bedroom Rs.25000/- OCP. Ph: 98407 36132 
/ 90036 21068.
ll FOR Rent Mandaveli 2 bed / bath balcony, 

no lift, vegetarian only. Contact: 98843 91015.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK 1100 sq.ft, Lift, 

CP, decent location veg or non veg. Rent 
Rs.28000/- Contact: 98419 99226.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 1500 sq.ft, Lift, CP, 

Decent location Veg or Non veg, Rent 
Rs.36000/- Contact: 72995 40480.
ll 2 BHK 800 sqft, Near Kesava perumal koil 

Only pure veg. Ph: 90030 34442 1st floor, Two 
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